
Three Bridges 41 miles
Distance: 40.4 mi
Elevation: + 270 / - 270 ft
Good For: cycling



Three Bridges 41 miles

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.0 0.0 ⚑ JBRT-1804 Imeson Rd.

1.0 1.0 → R onto Bulls Bay Hwy

3.7 2.7 → R onto Forshee Dr

4.6 0.9 ← L onto Imeson Rd

6.5 1.9 → R onto Garden St

7.9 1.4 ← L onto Old Kings Rd

11.4 3.6 ← L onto Accree Rd

14.9 3.4 ↑ Continue onto Thomas
Creek Dr

16.4 1.5 ↑ Continue onto Ratliff
Rd

20.2 3.8 ← L onto S Kings Rd-US 1

20.3 0.1 ← L towards Wind Chime
Ln

20.4 0.0 ⛲ Rest stop at Kangaroo
Express

20.4 miles.  +142/-147 feet

20.4 0.0 → R onto S Kings Rd-US 1

20.5 0.1 ← L onto Roy Booth Rd

21.6 1.1 ← Slight L onto Camelot
Ln

21.8 0.1 → R onto Armstrong Rd S

22.0 0.2 ← L onto Armstrong Rd

22.5 0.6 → R onto Dornbush Ave

22.7 0.2 → R onto Lem Turner Rd

25.6 2.9 → R onto Braddock Rd

30.1 4.4 → R onto Dunn Ave

30.5 0.4 ← L onto FL-15 S/U.S. 1
S/US-23 S

30.7 0.3 → R onto Dunn Ave

31.1 0.4 ← L onto Moncrief
Dinsmore Rd

31.5 0.4 → R onto Civic Club Dr

31.7 0.2 ← L onto Old Kings Rd

11.3 miles.  +78/-79 feet

32.5 0.8 → R onto Garden St

33.9 1.4 ← L onto Imeson Rd

35.8 1.9 → R onto Forshee Dr

36.7 0.9 ← L onto Bulls Bay Hwy

39.4 2.7 ← L onto JBRT

40.4 1.0 ⚑ End of route

8.7 miles.  +46/-39 feet


